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Seminar / Conference Attended (2017-18 To 2022-23)

Sr.
No

Name of the
Seminars,
conference,
symposia,
workshop

Level Place Date Duration

1

National
Conference on
Luminescence &
it’s Applications

National CSIR Institute of
Chemical Technology,
Hydrabad

9-11 Jan
2017

03 days

2

7 th International
Conference on
Innovation in
Physical, Chemical
& Life Sciences

International New Arts, Science &
Commerce College, Parner

27-28 Dec
2018

02 days

3
International
Conference on
Luminescence &
it’s Applications

International Pt.Ravishankar Shula
University Chattisgarh,
India

7-10 Jan
2019

04 days

4

National
Conference on
Recent Trends in
Environmental
Science

National Adv.M.N.
Deshmukh Arts,Science
&Commerce
College,Rajur

18-19 Jan
2019

02 days

5
State Level
Workshop on
Observation of
Biodiversity

State Level Dr.D.Y.Patil Arts, Science
& Commerce College,
Akurdi, Pune.

20-22 Dec
2019

03 days

Grooves of
Kalsubai &
Harischandragarh
Wildlife Sanctuary

6
Reframing of
SYBSc Physics
Syllabus(CBCS)

University PVP College of Arts,
Science & Commerce
College, Loni.

17 Jan
2020.

01 day

7
National
Conference on
Luminescence &
it’s Applications

National National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

10-12 Feb
2020

03 days



8
National
Conference on
Luminescence &
it’s Applications

National GOVT PG Auto College,
Durg(C.G.)

9-11 Dec
2021

03 days

9

Recent Trends
In Biodiversity

National Adv.M.N.
Deshmukh Arts, Science
&Commerce College,
Rajur
& BCUD SPPU, Pune

10-11 Feb
2023

02 days


