

Prof Kadlag S D

Seminar / Conference Attended (2017-18 To 2022-23)

Sr. No	Name of the Seminars, conference, symposia, workshop	Level	Place	Date	Duration
1	National Conference on Luminescence & it's Applications	National	CSIR Institute of Chemical Technology, Hydrabad	9-11 Jan 2017	03 days
2	7 th International Conference on Innovation in Physical, Chemical & Life Sciences	International	New Arts, Science & Commerce College, Parner	27-28 Dec 2018	02 days
3	International Conference on Luminescence & it's Applications	International	Pt.Ravishankar Shula University Chattisgarh, India	7-10 Jan 2019	04 days
4	National Conference on Recent Trends in Environmental Science	National	Adv.M.N. Deshmukh Arts,Science &Commerce College,Rajur	18-19 Jan 2019	02 days
5	State Level Workshop on Observation of Biodiversity	State Level	Dr.D.Y.Patil Arts, Science & Commerce College, Akurdi, Pune.	20-22 Dec 2019	03 days
	Grooves of Kalsubai & Harischandragarh Wildlife Sanctuary				
6	Reframing of SYBSc Physics Syllabus(CBCS)	University	PVP College of Arts, Science & Commerce College, Loni.	17 Jan 2020.	01 day
7	National Conference on Luminescence & it's Applications	National	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	10-12 Feb 2020	03 days

8	National Conference on Luminescence & it's Applications	National	GOVT PG Auto College, Durg(C.G.)	9-11 Dec 2021	03 days
9	Recent Trends In Biodiversity	National	Adv.M.N. Deshmukh Arts, Science &Commerce College, Rajur & BCUD SPPU, Pune	10-11 Feb 2023	02 days